W
Metepec

Un Cobierno de TODOS

MUNICIPIO DE METEPEC
CLASIFICACION ECONOMICA (POR TIPO DE GASTO)
Del 01/01/2022 Al 31/12/2022

1 - Gasto Corriente

42,975,539.50

6,246,815.27

49,222,354.77

46,458,622.81

46,019,529.20

2,763,731.96

2 - Gasto de Capital

11,709,429.50

58,392,945.85

70,102,375.35

64,537,077.37

62,300,448.10

5,565,297.98

Total del Gasto:

54,684,969.00

64,639,761.12

119,324,730.12

110,995,700.18

108,319,977.30

8,329,029.94






